100. Picture
Picture
100. Picture
Picture
100. Picture
Picture
100. Picture
Picture

2-speed clock movement
Power Failure Correction Device with or without Auto-Upgrade
How to Order or Specify a clock or set up a Tender document
Standard fitting on Classic clock. Suitable for 1 Clock.
Switchbox, ideally located away
from clock for easy access
3 Core Flex or 6242y
1 Cable per Clock/Movement
Max Output 0.5 amps
Standard fitting on Heritage and Skeleton clocks. Suitable for 1 Clock.
Optional control, suitable for up to 4 Clocks of any style
3 Core Flexible Cable Min 0.75mm2 or
6242Y (Twin + Earth) min 1.0mm2
3 Core Flexible Cable Min 0.75mm2 or
6242Y (Twin + Earth) min 1.0mm2
3 Core Flex or 6242y
Junction Box
4 Core Flexible Cable min 0.75mm2 or
6243Y (3 Core + Earth) min 1.0mm2
Junction Box
Radio-Controlled or GPS-Controlled Masterclock
Optional control, suitable for up to 4 Clocks of any style. (Slave Movements only).
RCMC. Ideally located away
from clock for easy access
Hawkins Radio
Masterclock
Anti Surge Plug
3 Core Flex or 6242y 4 Core Flex or 6243y
1 Cable per Clock/Movement
Max Output to 4 Clocks/Movements
4 Core Flex 0.75mm2 or 6243y
1 Cable per Clock/Movement
Max Output to 4 Clocks/Movements
Relay Box
(required for 2, 3
or 4 clocks)
Relay Box. Ideally sited near to
the clocks with easy access
MSF or GPS Antenna with Cable (sealed unit)
Ideally located away from metal structures and
electrical equipment
1 Cable per Clock/Movement Max Output to 4 Clocks/Movements
4 Core Flex or 6243y